ESF ORCIERES MERLETTE : Chamois du 05/01/2023 a 13h00

Edité le 13/05/2024 & 02h00

Ouvreur
AILLOUD THIBAUT

o~

:I‘."'J'

ES

/g ues
L

v o
i

. W
LhN

- —

Tps Réalisé | Tps Base

4.00

38.20

36.73

CSF=-
=

o'

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 42.97 49.58 56.93 1:04.27 1:06.11
Identité S. Cat. Médaille
1|MULA CARRERE BAPTISTE M| 2004 CAD 50.49 29.97 Argent 33.82
2| FLESCH EMERY JULIEN M| 2011 POU 51.70 32.61 Argent 36.46
3| DUDOQUET ISABELLE F| 2007 MIN 52.35 34.02 Argent 37.87
4| DEFROMONT NATHAN M| 2008 BEN 52.95 35.33 Argent 39.18
5|DUDOUET ALEXANDRE M| 2009 BEN 53.91 37.42 Argent 41.27
6 | BOVEN KATHAN M| 2010 POU 54.20 38.05 Argent 41.90
7| POTHIN CLOVIS M| 2009 BEN 57.30 44.80 Bronze 48.65
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